

PLUS LEARNING, INSTITUTE

Degree College Road, Khatima Udham Singh Nagar, Uttarakhand Contact No.- 7983-55-8977 | www.pluslearning.ac.in

ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE (SIP) : 2025 – 26

Class – XI and XII (Tuition fee – 4,600/-per month)						
Discount	Annual	I st Inst.	II nd Inst.	III rd	IV th	One
	Fee			Inst.	Inst.	time
0%	₹88,500	₹33,100	₹27,800	₹13,800	₹ 13,800	₹86,000
5%	₹85,740	₹32,410	₹27,110	₹13,110	₹ 13,110	₹83,240
10%	₹ 82,980	₹31,720	₹26,420	₹12,420	₹ 12,420	₹80,480
15%	₹80,220	₹31,030	₹25,730	₹ 11,730	₹ 11,730	₹77,720
20%	₹77,460	₹ 30,340	₹ 25,040	₹11,040	₹ 11,040	₹74,960
25%	₹74,700	₹29,650	₹24,350	₹ 10,350	₹ 10,350	₹72,200
30%	₹71,940	₹28,960	₹23,660	₹9,660	₹ 9,660	₹69,440
50%	₹ 60,900	₹26,200	₹ 20,900	₹ 6,900	₹ 6,900	₹ 58,400
90%	₹ 38,820	₹20,680	₹ 15,380	₹ 1,380	₹ 1,380	₹ 36,320

Scholarship Details Basis of PL – SAT (Code: SCH01) (Plus Learning Scholarship Test)

Score in PL – SAT	Scholarship	
Between 30 – 35 %	10%	
Between 35 – 40 %	15%	
Between 40 – 50 %	20%	
Between 50 – 60 %	25%	
Between 60 – 75%	30%	
Between 75 – 90 %	50%	
Above 90%	90%	

Basis of Board Exam (Code: SCH02)

Other Criteria (Code: SCH03)

Scholarship

10%

15%

20%

50%

Scholarship

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

15%

Score in Exams

Between 80 - 85 %

Between 85 - 90 %

Between 90 - 95 %

Above 95%

Scholarship

Details Defense Quota

Teacher's Quota

PH-Quota

Class – IX and X (Tuition fee – 3,250/-per month)

				-//		
Discount	Annual Fee	I st Inst.	II nd Inst.	III rd Inst.	IV th Inst.	One time
0%	₹ 68,500	₹ 25,250	₹ 23,750	₹ 9,750	₹9,750	₹66,000
5%	₹ 66,550	₹24,763	₹23,263	₹9,263	₹ 9,263	₹ 64,050
10%	₹ 64,600	₹24,275	₹ 22,775	₹8,775	₹8,775	₹62,100
15%	₹ 62,650	₹23,788	₹ 22,288	₹8,288	₹ 8,288	₹60,150
20%	₹ 60,700	₹23,300	₹21,800	₹7,800	₹ 7,800	₹ 58,200
25%	₹ 58,750	₹ 22,813	₹21,313	₹7,313	₹7,313	₹ 56,250
30%	₹ 56,800	₹22,325	₹ 20,825	₹ 6,825	₹ 6,825	₹ 54,300
50%	₹ 49,000	₹20,375	₹ 18,875	₹ 4,875	₹ 4,875	₹ 46,500
90%	₹ 33,400	₹16,475	₹14,975	₹975	₹975	₹ 30,900

Special Notes**

- Scholar Applicable only on tuition Fee.
- Fee once deposited nonrefundable in any manner.
- For Library facilities additional 2,000/- will be chargeable which will be refundable at the end of course completion.
- Fee deposited in quarterly i.e. Ist inst. on April 1st week, IInd on July-1-week, IIIrd on Oct 1st week and IV on Jan 1st week month.
- Any delay in fee deposit without prior notice Rs.5,00/- late fee will be chargeable.
- Final Board Exam Fee and Practical charges are not included in the fee.

Degree College Road, Khatima, Uttarakhand Ø 7983558977 Www.pluslearning.ac.in, www.pldigital.live Image: College Road, Khatima, Uttarakhand Ø 7983558977

Girl's Quota SC/ST/OBC Quota*

> Ex- PL student Sibling Quota

*SC/ST/OBC Quota Applicable only for BPL card holder students

PLUS LEARNING (SIP - Time Table)

	8:00 AM	Institute OPEN Student's Arrivals		
MORNING SESSION	8:30 – 9:00 AM			
	9:00 AM – 12:00 AM	Classes		
	12:00 AM – 12:30 PM	Lunch Time		
	12:30 AM – 2:00 PM	Classes		
AFTER-NOON SESSION	2:00 AM – 2:15 PM	Refreshment Break		
	2: 15 AM – 3:30 PM	Revision, PS Solve, Doubt Removal Session		
	3: 30 PM	End of Day's Session		